WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2020 - 2021

+ Matt Makowiec, Head Coach

Players (21)

HOME NUMBER
25
19
12

18
7
22
4
5
8
20
1 GK/ 13 FIELD
6
3
11
2
23
15
10

16(GK) 24 (FIELD)

17

NAME

Evan Walker
Denys Tsymbala
Nicholas Togias
Petar Sitkovski
Ryan Saroney
Liam Ryan
Anthony Pontello
Joseph Paoli
James Mungro Ill
Kevin Moser
Christopher Moser
Mark McPike llI
Joseph Martini
Christian Long
Teshale Kelly
Christian Espinoza
Anthony Edgar
Simon Donaldson
Dylan Crockett
Anthony Augello
Jack Abert

POSITION

D/M
D/M
M

D/M
M/F

M/F
D/M
M/F
GK

D/M

M/F

@)

GK
D/M

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

GRADE
Graduated
12

12

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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